1
ORIGINAL LAMINATE
COLLECTIONS 2025
FOR PARTNERS & PROFESSIONALS
2
33
CLASS
34

EXPANSION PROFILE
STAIR COVER -
BULLNOSE
COLOURED
SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
95 cm | PGSTRBTRO(-)95
120 cm | PGSTRBTRO(-)120
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0361-06398 06398 06398 06398 - PGKIT02B
L0x61-06399 06399 06399 06399 06399 PGKIT18B
L0x61-06400 06400 06400 06400 06400 PGKIT10B
L0361-06401 06401 06401 06401 - PGKIT09B
L0x61-06402 06402 06402 06402 06402 PBKIT17B
L0361-06403 06403 06403 06403 - PGKIT03B
L0361-06404 06404 06404 06404 06404 PGKIT18B
L0361-06405 06405 06405 06405 - PGKIT18B
L0361-06406 06406 06406 06406 - PGKIT18B
L0361-06407 06407 06407 06407 - PGKIT15B
L0361-06408 06408 06408 06408 - PGKIT01B
L0361-06409 06409 06409 06409 - PGKIT16B
L0361-06410 06410 06410 06410 - PGKIT18B
L0361-06411 06411 06411 06411 - PGKIT10B
TRONDHEIM
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
INCIZO® SUBPROFILE | NEINCPBASE6 | 2150 × 71 × 21 mm
The Incizo® subprofile is required for stair application

MATCHING ACCESSORIES
ART. NO
DIMENSIONS
STANDARD SKIRTING 5-IN-1 INCIZO® PROFILE COMMERCIAL
EXPANSION PROFILE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0x70-01804 01731 01731 01731 PGKIT04B
L0370-04085 04085 04085 04085 PGKIT10B
L0x70-04093 04093 04093 04093 PGKIT02B
L0370-04390 04390 04390 04390 PGKIT10B
L0x70-04394 04394 04394 04394 PGKIT09B
L0370-05023 05023 05023 05023 PGKIT09B
L0370-05027 05027 05027 05027 PGKIT01B
L0370-05788 01856 01856 01856 PGKIT02B
L0370-05794 05794 05794 05794 PGKIT09B
L0370-08012 01822 01822 01822 PGKIT18B
L0370-08013 01819 01819 01819 PGKIT04B
L0x70-08014 01789 01789 01789 PGKIT04B
INCIZO® SUBPROFILE | NEINCPBASE2 | 2150 × 71 × 21 mm